
曜日別

2,204365 329 291 318 281 300 320

0

0

2 1 1

271 56 49 16 38 37 40 35

45 5 9 9 7 10 5

8 5 3

307 58 57 28 39 33 40 52

7 1 2 4

16 2 2 2 3 2 5

1,193216 147 178 172 147 161 172

転院搬送 354 26 67 58 55 57 47 44

医師搬送 0

資器材等輸送 0

そ の 他 1 1

急　　病

そ
の
他

交　　通

労働災害

運動競技

一般負傷

自損行為

水　　難

（平成19年中）

土火 水

合　　　計

曜日別救急出場件数

加　　害

合
計

種   別
木 金日 月

火　　災

自然災害

曜日別

320300281
318291

329
365

0

100

200

300

400

日 月 火 水 木 金 土

- 47 -


